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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6691

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST1

Date: sunday, April 2, 2023

Home: g9 (14U) CISC MAT Tan

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

09

012
013
015
019
002
025
027
036
037
040
041
044
049
005
055
006
073
077
099

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: MsP #06

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 09 (14U) CSA Charlotte Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
(14U) CISC MAT Tan
Name Goals Misconduct
Ayden Graham
Gabriel Robertson
Simon Ephraim
Anthony Banegas
Emerson Aguilera
Jose Torres Piedra
Landon Totty
Misael Zitlalpopoca-Gomez
Gabriel Garcia
Jaxson Bost
William Bissett
Ryan Sinno
Jonathan Zacharias
Colin Pettis
Robel Asres
Eli Crouch
Yian Hu
Paxton Gehle
Guillermo Martin-Ferguson
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (14U) CSA Charlotte Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Jackson Dean
010 Bardia Zamanifekri
011 Sam Topham

014 Henry Reichs

017 Emilio Morales Nunez
019 Lawson Roush
021 Evan McCullen
022 Bear Brensinger
003 Cash Olson

038 London Tornatore
004 Tyler Russell

040 lan Ripkey

044 Diego Suarez

005 Jack F Burris V
006 Henderzon Gonzales Rojas
007 Kalp Shah

071 Diego Salas

074 Chase Gelting
008 Adam Brendese
081 Bryce Bowers
009 Mayank Pandey

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




